Bourbon County Certified Private Applicators 4/10/2018

Last Name

ABNEY
ALMENDAREZ
BANKS Il
BEDINI
BLANCO
BLANKENSHIP
BUCHANAN
BURKHARDT
CAGLE
CALLEBS
CAMPBELL
CANNON
CANNON
CANNON
CARSON
CLARK

CLAY

CLEM
COLEMAN
COLLINS, JR
COOPER
CROSSFIELD
CROUCH
CUMMINS
DAILEY
DAILEY
DOUGHMAN
EASON
FERRELL
FLORENCE
FOLEY
FRYMAN
FRYMAN
FRYMAN
FURNISH
GONZALEZ
GRAVES
GRITTON
HARDIN

First

CLARENCE
JOSE
JAMES
WILLIAM
PANOLA
JIIMMY
DOUGLAS
FRANK
CHAD
HARRY
LLOYDE
GARRETT
JUDITH
GARRETT
HEATHER
ROBERT
SAMEUL
KENNETH
REDFORD
GEORGE
DANNY
JEFF
TERRY
DANIEL
BRIAN
CHARLES
BRANDON
CLYDE
DENNIE
JIMMIE
KEITH
VICKIE
GREG
SEAN
DANIEL
ROSA
BOURBON
JEFFREY
LESLIE

Middle

A
LUIS

MARK
LEROY

WAYNE

ALLEN

H

JOHN
EDWARD
RAY
LANE

w

A
SHANE

WYLIE
LEE
ALLEN
ALLEN
NELSON
STEPHEN
G

w
ROBLERO
ALLEN
MYLES
BRYAN

Expires
12/31

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2018
2020
2019
2019
2018
2019
2021
2018
2020
2019
2021
2019
2020
2020
2018
2019
2021
2019
2019
2019
2021
2019
2020
2020
2021
2020
2020
2021
2020
2020
2020
2021



HARDWICK
HAY

HAY
HENDERSON
HUGHES
HURTER
HUTSON
JACKSON
JENKINS
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
KEARNS
KENIMER
KLINEFELTER
LANGFELS
LEIGH

LINK
LINVILLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOREDO
LOTZ
LUKINS
MARSHALL
MASCHKE
MATTHEWS
MCCLINTOCK
MCFARLAND
MCFARLAND
MEANS
MEANS
MILES, JR
MINGUA
MOORE
MYNEAR
NICHOLS
NORRIS
PENN
PERRAUT
PERRAUT

DANNY
JEFFREY
DENNIS

CHRISTOPHER

DELROY
JOHN
PERRY
BRET
BILLY
ROY

JOE
STEVE
WILLIAM
RICHARD
LARRY
BILLY
JAMES
AMANDA
LEE
WILLIE
MATTHEW
MARIO
RENE
VICTOR
NICHOLAS
CHARLES
RICHARD
CHARLES
MARK
WILLIAM
KENNETH
KENNETH
JAMES
JAMES
KENT
RICKY
NATHAN
JAMES
BOBBY
HENRY
JOHN
ANDREW
JERAMIAH

K
WHEELER
SCOTT
JAMES
KEITH
DAVID
EUGENE
ROWLAND

ALLEN

PAUL

C
CAMERON
DEAN
RAY
BURGIN
POPE
STEPHEN
R

TYLER
ANGEL
ANGEL
MANUEL
M

E

LINTON
FREDERICK
L

G

TODD
ALEXANDER
E
CLINTON
NELSON
T

L
GREGORY
GENE

c

RILEY
WRIGHT
N

2020
2019
2019
2020
2019
2018
2019
2020
2020
2020
2018
2020
2020
2019
2021
2020
2019
2020
2019
2020
2019
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2020
2019
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2021
2018
2021
2020
2018
2021
2021
2020
2021



PETERSON
PITMAN
PITMAN
PULLIAM
REDMON
REED
REED
RICKER
RICKER
RICKLY
RITCHIE
RITCHIE
ROE

ROE

ROE
SANCHEZ
SANDEFUR
SANDERS
SAUCEDA
SEBASTIAN
SEBASTIAN
SEBASTIAN, JR
SIDLES
SMITS
SOPER
SOSBY
SOUTHERLAND
STANFORD
STONE
TAYLOR
THOMAS
THOMAS II
THOMPSON
TOY Il
TURLEY
TURNER
TURNER
VAUGHN
VAUGHN
VAUGHN
VAZQUEZ
VAZQUEZ
WAGONER

HARRY
JANE
JASON
JEREMY
CASTLE
DANA
DANA
CAROL
MARC
LAWRENCE
HARRY
ROBERT
EDDIE
DEBBIE
TIMMY
VLADIMIR
JASON
JERRY
RUBEN
CATHY
DAVID
WARDIE
MICHAEL
DAVID
HAROLD
TIMOTHY
WILLIAM
STEPHEN
ROBERT
DON
WILLIAM
WILLIAM
GLENN
WILLIAM
GEORGE
DAVID
RAY
CONNIE
KENNETH
FORREST
WUAGNER
LUCAS
MICHAEL

JAMES
COX
CLARK
DANE

0O Z T

DAVID

J
CALVIN
E

C
LOPEZ
LEE
GAYLE

MEDFORD
E

DEAN
EARL

C
WALKER
OTHA

D

ALAN

EUGENE
E

R
MICHAEL
A

c

C

BELL

R
WALTON
PEREZ
PEREZ
WAYNE

2019
2019
2020
2019
2020
2021
2018
2019
2019
2021
2021
2018
2018
2021
2021
2020
2020
2018
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2021
2019
2019
2019
2020
2018
2018
2020
2020
2021
2020
2020
2019



WATTS
WATTS
WEBB
WEBB
WELLS
WELSH
WELSH
WILDER
WITTWER
WOODRUFF, JR
WORNALL
YOUNG
ZONKER

NEAL
PHILIP
ARTHUR
ZACHARY
MARK
JAMES
JAMES
WILSON
KEENE
JAMES
ROBERT
NELSON
TERRY

m o O mm

AARON
w

K
WESLEY
RAY

m o

2019
2019
2019
2018
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2021
2020
2020
2020



